
 4202 لعام للشركاتاسعار خدمات  قائمة
  

 الحسابات
 اما یعادلھجنیھ مصري او  50,000 دنى لفتح الحسابالحد الأ

 الى الدمغات المقررة بالإضافةجنیھ مصري  150 يمصاریف فتح حساب جار

 مصاریف الحساب السنویة

ً  صريمنیھ ج 25 لكل الشركات المقیمة على كل حساب  شھریا
 يفرع
ً  صريمنیھ ج70 على  ةغیر المقیمللشركات المصریة  شھریا

 مستوى حساب العمیل.
ً  صريمنیھ ج150 للشركات غیر المصریة غیر المقیمة على  شھریا

 مستوى حساب العمیل.

كل دوریة إصدار كشف  يعلى كل حساب فرع صريمنیھ ج 50 مصاریف البرید
 حساب

 (شیكمصاریف السحب النقدي من الحساب الجاري 
 بالجنیھ المصري حاجز)

شیكات الحاجز  باستخداملكل حالة سحب  مقطوعة صريمنیھ ج20
 بغض النظر عن المبلغ المنصرف.

 (شیكمصاریف السحب النقدي من الحساب الجاري 
 بالدولار الأمریكي حاجز)

 باستخداملكل حالة سحب  مقطوعة صريمنیھ ج30المعادل لمبلغ 
 شیكات الحاجز بغض النظر عن المبلغ المنصرف.

 *** لا یتم تحصیل عمولة على السحب من الحاجز بالعملات الاجنبیة بخلاف الدولار

ً  صريمنیھ ج 150 الحسابات الغیر محدثة  على عدم  شھور 3بعد مرور  تحسب شھریا
 التحدیث

عن  رصیده الاجماليلكل حساب للعمیل یقل  صريمنیھ ج 50 عمولة الحد الادنى للرصید
 خلال الشھر أو ما یعادلھا بالعملات الاجنبیة صريمنیھ ج 5000

 على أعلى رصید مدین یظھره كل حساب خلال الشھر %0.15 العمولة الشھریة على الحسابات المدینة

 للإیداع التاليبتاریخ حق الیوم  العملات*** تقبل الایداعات على جمیع 
 خدمات الحسابات

 عن كل ورقة صريمنیھ ج5 اعادة طباعة كشف حساب 
 بغض النظرعن المبلغ المنصرف مقطوعة صريمنیھ ج 50 اوامر الدفع

 أو ما یعادلھا أمریكيدولار  11 اصدار شھادة عن السنة الجاریة/سابقة
 یتم لذات حساب العمیل لا یتم تحصیل عمولة داخليحالة أن التعلیمات تخص تحویل  ي*** ف
 جنیھ مصري 50 المصادقة على صحة توقیع

ُ  100 مصاریف حفظ برید بالفرع   جنیھ مصري شھریا

       تعلیمات مستدیمة                                                         
 عند الاشتراك بالخدمة صريمنیھ ج 50  مصاریف اشتراك

 مقطوعة صريمنیھ ج 20 مصاریف عن كل دفعة
 التوكیل المصرفي

 بخلاف الدمغات المقررة صريمنیھ ج 75 اصدار توكیل مصرفي
 صريمنیھ ج 25 الغاء توكیل مصرفي

 الخزائن الحدیدیة
ً  صريمنیھ ج 350 حجم صغیر  سنویا

ً  صريمنیھ ج 550  حجم متوسط صغیر  سنویا
ً  صريمنیھ ج 1000 حجم متوسط  سنویا

ً  صريمنیھ ج 2000 حجم كبیر  سنویا



ً  الاحجام جمیع على تحصل المضافة القیمة ضریبة% 14 الى بالإضافة***  ً  سنویا  للقانون طبقا
 
 
 

  الشیكات والتحویلات المختلفة
 شیكات العملاء

حالة الطلب من خلال  في% 50بنسبة  وتخفض صريمنیھ ج 100 شیك) 25مصاریف اصدار دفتر شیكات (
 تكونیك عربيخدمة 

حالة الطلب من خلال  في% 50بنسبة  وتخفض صريمنیھ ج 200 شیك) 50مصاریف اصدار دفتر شیكات (
 تكونیك عربيخدمة 

 یقاف صرفإعن كل طلب  صريمنیھ ج 100 یقاف صرف شیك كطلب الساحبإ

 لغاء ایقاف صرفھإعن كل شیك یتم  صريمنیھ ج 100 لغاء تعلیمات ایقاف صرف شیكإ
 الشیكات المصرفیة / المعتمدة

 $100 وبحد اقصى$  20 أدنىبحد  %0.3    صدار شیكات عملة اجنبیةإ

 نیھ مصري ج 350 اقصىوبحد  صريمنیھ ج 50دنىأبحد  %0.2 صدار شیكات عملة محلیةإ
 جنیھ مصري 25 لغاء شیكات مصرفیة / شیكات معتمدهإ
مصرفي مسحوب على مراسلینا بالخارج /  لغاء شیكإ

 الداخل بناء على طلبھم
 
 
 
 
 
 

 دولار أمریكي 10 خارجياو  مسحوب على بنك محلي

 

 تحصیل شیكات
 صريمنیھ ج 10 مسحوبة على غرفة المقاصة بالعملة المحلیة

او شیكات خارج مسحوبة على بنوك محلیة  جلھآ شیكات
 صريمنیھ ج 350 وحد اقصى صريمنیھ ج 15بحد أدنى  %0.2 صھاغرفھ المق

مصاریف  أي (بخلاف $ 100 وبحد اقصى$  7 أدنىبحد  %0.3 بخلاف الیورو  شیكات بعملات اجنبیة
 التحصیل)قد یحصل علیھا المراسل مقابل إجراءات 

(بخلاف أي مصاریف  85 وحد اقصىیورو  5.5 أدنى بحد %0.3 شیكات الیورو
 مقابل إجراءات التحصیلقد یحصل علیھا المراسل 

 جنیھ مصري 20 كمبیالةعمولة سحب / تأجیل شیك/ 
 جنیھ مصري 50 عمولة شیكات معادة

 صريمنیھ ج 50بحد أدنى  %0.2 عمولة العملیات المتنازل عنھا (شیكات المستخلصات)
 تحصیل كمبیالات

نیھ ج 250وبحد أقصى  صريمنیھ ج 10بحد أدنى  %0.2 الكمبیالات
 صريم

 جنیھ مصري 50 مصاریف ارتداد كمبیالة
 الحوالات الواردة

 ACHعن طریق نظام السویفت او  صريمنیھ ج 10 (عملة محلیة) عمیللحساب 

دولار على التحویل  5 –دولار  1000دولار على التحویل حتى  2 عمیل (عملة اجنبیة)لحساب 
 دولار 1000من  أكثر



 ایداعات نقدیھ
تطبق التعریفة  طلب العمیل الإیداع حق الیوم، وفي حال D+1النقدیة على الشباك تودع حق الیوم العمل التالي  تجمیع الإیداعا

 اقصى. وبدون حد صريمنیھ ج 100أدنى بحد %على مبلغ الإیداع 0.10
 الحوالات الصادرة

 خارج البلاد داخل /عملة اجنبیة 
مصاریف $ (بخلاف أي 100 وبحد اقصى$  30أدني بحد  0.3%

في حالھ الطلب من  25تخفض بنسبة % تخصم بواسطة المراسل)
  كونیكتخلال عربي 

التحویل فیما بین البنوك المحلیة بعملة الجنیھ المصري 
)RTGS( 

 ،صريمنیھ ج 350وحد اقصى  صريمنیھ ج 50 أدنيبحد  0.2%
 كونیكتفي حالھ الطلب من خلال عربي  25تخفض بنسبة %

 صريمنیھ ج ACH 10الحوالات المحلیة الصادرة من خلال نظام ال 
 دولار امریكي 35 مصاریف سویفت خارجي

 جنیھ مصري 35 مصاریف سویفت محلي
 دولار بخلاف مصاریف المراسل 15 تعدیل حوالة صادرة كطلب العمیل

 دولار امریكي بخلاف مصاریف المراسل 20 إلغاء حوالھ صادره كطلب العمیل                   
  مصري ھجنی 40                          محلیة)  الغاء حوالة صادرة كطلب المراسل (حوالات 
 دولار امریكي 20                       خارجیة)  الغاء حوالة صادرة كطلب المراسل (حوالات 

 الخدمات المصرفیة الإلكترونیة
 تعربي كونیك

ً  جنیھ مصري 300 رسوم الاشتراك  شھریا
 مجاني ولأي عدد مستخدمین Soft Tokenعدد المستخدمین بنظام ال
 لكل مستخدم صريمنیھ ج Hard Token 250عدد المستخدمین بنظام ال

 للملف  صريمنیھ ج 40 رفع ملفات تحویلات 
 MT101 سویفت للشركات

 واحدهجنیھ مصري تدفع مره  5000 رسوم التطبیق
ً  500 رسوم الاشتراك  جنیھ مصري شھریا

 تقاریر
 شھریا  /أمریكي عن كل حسابدولار  25 لمبلغالمعادل  بمعدل یومي MT940/942اصدار سویف 

 الاعتمادات المستندیة
 آجلة الدفع) –تسھیلات موردین  – بالاطلاع: عمولة الفتح (  الاستیراد اعتمادات

$ أو ما یعادلھا  75شھور أو كسورھا بحد أدنى  3عن كل  %1.25 محلیھ/خارجیھ اعتمادات
 وبدون حد أقصى.

 الأصليالمبلغ الزائد عن المبلغ  إجمالي% على 0.3عمولة الفتح +  الدائریة للاعتماداتعمولة الفتح 
 عن كل فترة.

 صريمنیھ ج 100 )4مصاریف إصدار نموذج (
 (مقطوعة)$  20المعادل  عمولة تظھیر مستندات على قوة اعتماد

شھور  3لا تتجاوز فترة ال  لفترة-أ الآجل:عمولھ مد 
 $ 50بحد أدنى  %0.2  المحصل عنھا عمولة الفتح

شھور  3تتجاوز فترة ال  لفترة-الآجل: بعمولھ مد 
 $ 75 وبحد أدنيالفتح عمولة تطبیق  المحصل عنھا عمولة الفتح

 $ 75 وبحد أدني الفتحعمولة تطبیق  الزیادة
 أو مد الآجل. القیمة$ عن كل بند ماعدا زیادة 25   التعدیل

 اعتماداتعمولة قبول/ دفع آجل/ كفالھ السحوبات على 
 $.35شھور أو كسورھا بحد أدنى  3عن كل  %1 قبول المستندات) (عند الاستیراد

 ثلاثة شھور)تطبیق عمولة الإصدار عن الفترة (كل  الاعتمادصلاحیة  انتھاءالدفع بعد 



$ (تطبق في حالات الغاء الاعتماد من جانب فاتح الاعتماد  15 عمولة الغاء اعتماد استیراد.
 طرفنا)

 الواحدة للنسخة$ 200 مسودة اعتماد
 التصدیر اعتمادات

 $ 40 ابلاغ اعتماد معزز/غیر معزز
 حسب كل حالھ تعزیز اعتماد

المحصل عنھا عمولة مد الآجل لفترة لا تتجاوز الفترة 
 $ 20 العمولة

 نفس عمولة الابلاغ / التعزیز عمولة مد الآجل لفترة تتجاوز الفترة المحصل عنھا العمولة
 $100بحد ادنى  %0.30 عمولھ تداول / دفع

 $ 25عن كل شھر بحد أدنى  %0.25 القبول (كفالة السحوبات) للاعتمادات المعززه

مع تحصیل عمولة تعزیز مع كل دورة في حالة  الابلاغ،عمولة  (تصدیر) دائريإعتماد 
 تعزیز الاعتماد

 $ 10 تحویل إعتماد من بنك الى بنك أخر (إعادة إبلاغ)
 $ 40بحد أدنى  %0.2$ +  20 تحویل لمستفید آخر/ تنازل عن الحصیلة
 $ لكل بند 15 تعدیل (ماعدا زیادة القیمة او مد الاجل)

 خطابات الضمان
 .وكسورھاشھور  3$ (او ما یعادلھا) عن كل  10بحد أدنى  %0.3 ابتدائي

 شھور أو كسورھا. 3$ (او ما یعادلھا) عن كل  15بحد أدنى  %0.6 نھائي / دفعھ مقدمھ
 یتم تحصیل عمولة اصدار عادیة عن كل فترة فأئده% في حساب بدون 100 المغطاةخطابات الضمان 

ي تاریخ لاحق لتاریخ خطابات الضمان التي یبدأ سریانھا ف
 $ بالإضافة الى عمولة الإصدار. 10تحصیل  صدورھا

 بدون اعتمادلمستندات تحصیل  ملاحيخطاب ضمان 
 طرفنا

ما  وأ($  20شھور أو كسورھا   بحد أدنى  3عن كل  0.4%
 یعادلھا).

 $ (او ما یعادلھا). 50 قائمة اعتماداتعلى  ملاحيخطاب ضمان 
 $ 50 دفع أو مسؤولیھ إبلاغ خطاب ضمان بدون

 $ 20 تعدیل خطاب الضمان (ماعدا مد الآجل أو الزیادة )
 $ 15 مصاریف برید

 بوالص التحصیل
 $. 35بحد أدنى  %0.25 صادرة

 $. 60بحد أدنى   %1.25 وارده بالإطلاع
 $ . 30بحد أدنى  %0.5 إعادة المستندات بدون دفع أو قبول

 $ 60بحد أدنى  %0.5 تسلیم المستندات بدون دفع
 )صريمنیھ ج 220(حالیا  DHLمصاریف  تحویل البوالص بین البنوك

مستندات تحصیل وارده برسم القبول والإعادة: القبول 
 $40% بحد أدنى 1.25 بدون ضمان البنك

عن كل ثلاثة شھور اوكسورھا من تاریخ  %0.5+ %1.25  مستندات تحصیل وارده برسم القبول والإعادة
 $ 60الاستحقاق بحد أدني 

 القبول حتى تاریخ الاستحقاق. مقبول من المستورد ومضمونھ من البنك
الدفع بدون ضمان  الآجلةعمولة قبول سحب على البوالص 

 $ 20 مصرفنا
 صريمنیھ ج 100 )4مصاریف إصدار نموذج (

 $ 20 مصاریف برید
 



 
 

Corporate Banking Accounts Services price list for year2024 
Accounts 

Minimum Opening Balance EGP 50,000 or its equivalent 
Current account opening fees EGP 150 in addition to applied stamps 

Account annual fees 

EGP 25 Monthly for each suffix 
EGP 70 Monthly for Egyptian Companies non- resident on client account level 

EGP 150 Monthly for foreigner companies non-resident on client account level. 

Account statement fees EGP 50 for every sub- account for each periodic statement of account 

Over the counter cash 
withdrawal in EGP 

EGP 20 

Over the counter cash 
withdrawal in USD  

EGP 30 

*** Cash Withdrawals in other Foreign currencies using counter cheque are free Except USD. 

Non-updated accounts penalty  EGP 150 per month applicable after 3 month of  account KYC expiry 

Minimum balance Commission EGP 50 for every current account below the balance of EGP 5000 or its 
equivalent at any point. 

Highest debit interest 
commission 0.15% from highest debit interest on the monthly statement 

*** All deposits capture D+1 value date for all currencies 
Account Services 

Re-printing of account statement  EGP 5 per paper 

Payment order EGP 50  

Issuance of balance certificate USD 11 or equivalent. 

Signature Verification EGP 50 
Hold Mail fees in branch EGP 100 monthly 

                                         Standing instructions 
Subscription fees EGP 50  

Flat fee per instruction EGP 20  
Power of Attorney 

Power of attorney issuance EGP 75 other than applied stamps 
Power of attorney cancellation EGP 25 

Safe Deposit Box 
Small size EGP 350/ annually 
Average Small size EGP 550 / annually 
Medium size EGP 1000/ annually 
Large size EGP 2000/ annually 

*** According to Law, 14% VAT tax is deducted annually on all sizes 



Cheques and Remittance 
Client Cheques 

Cheque book issuance fee (25 
leaflet ) EGP 100 Reduced by 50% in the case requested through Arabi Connect Service 

Cheque book issuance fee (50 
leaflet) EGP 200 Reduced by 50% in the case requested through Arabi Connect Service 

Stop payment EGP 100 /Request. 

Stop payment cancellation EGP 100/ Per Request 
Draft / Certified Cheques 

Foreign currency cheques 
issuance fees 0.3% with a minimum of USD 20 and a maximum of USD 100 

Local currency cheques issuance 
fees 0.2% with a minimum of EGP 50 and a maximum of EGP 350 

Draft / Certified Cheques 
cancellation EGP 25 

Cancellation of Draft Cheques For local and foreign Bank USD 10 
Cheques Collections 

Cheques for collection (Clearing 
House) EGP 10 

Post Dated & out of clearing 
Cheques commission 0.2% minimum EGP 15 and maximum EGP 350 

Cheques in foreign currency 
except Euro  

0.3% minimum of USD 7 and maximum USD 100 ( In addition to any other 
collection fees by correspondent banks) 

Cheques in Euro  0.3% with a minimum of EUR 5.5 and maximum EUR 85  ( In addition to any 
other collection fees by correspondent banks 

Withdraw - postpone cheque EGP 20 

Returned Cheques EGP 50 
Collection of Bills 

Bills 0.2% with minimum EGP 10 and maximum EGP 250 

Protesto fees EGP 50 
Inward Remittance 

LCY inward transfer (ACH&RTGS) EGP 10 

Inward transfer FCY $2 for inward transfer with amounts up to $1000 & $5 for inward transfer more 
than $1000. 

Cash Deposits 
All Cash deposits captured D+1 value date and in case of same day value deposit requested,  0.10% commission on 
deposited amount applies with minimum fees of  EGP 100 and without maximum amount. 

Outward Remittance 

Outward Transfers FCY 0.3% with minimum of USD 30 and a maximum of USD 100 fees ( In addition to 
any other fees by correspondent bank) 



Transfers Between banks in Local 
Currency (RTGS) 0.2% with a minimum of EGP 50 and a maximum of EGP 350 

ACH Transfers  EGP 10 

External Swift fees USD 35 
Local Swift fees EGP 35 

Above Commissions reduced by 25% in case they are requested through Arabi connect Service 

Cancellation USD 20 

Amendment  USD 15  

Outward Remittance 
cancellation as per 
correspondent request (National 
Remittance) 

EGP 40 

Outward Remittance 
cancellation as per 
correspondent request 
(international Remittance) 

USD 20 

Online Banking Services 
ArabiConnect 

Subscription fees EGP 300 monthly 
Soft tokens  Free 
Hard Token EGP 250 per user 

File upload   
 

EGP 40 per file 
SWIFT for Corporates MT101 

Implementation Fees EGP 5000 “one time” 
Monthly Maintenance  EGP 500 

Reports  
Issuing MT940/942 , frequency daily – USD 25 Equivalent per account 

 

Documentary Credits 
Import L/C : Issuance fees (sight – deferred  - facilities) 

Local / Foreign LC issuance 1.25% for every 3 months with a minimum of USD 75 or equivalent with no 
maximum. 

Revolving LC issuance Issuance commission + 0.3% on total amount added to the original LC 
amount 

LC endorsement fees USD 20 or equivalent 
Maturity extension fees (up to 3 
months from issuance) 0.2% with a minimum of USD 50 

Maturity extension fees (more than 
3 months from issuance) Same as issuance commission with a minimum of USD 75 

LC amount increase Same as issuance commission with a minimum of USD 75 
LC amendment USD 25 for every field – except for amount increase and maturity extension 
Draft acceptance commission 1% on every 3 months with a minimum of USD 35 

Payment after LC expiry  Issuance commission to be applied according to the delay period (3 months-
interval) 



Cancellation fees USD 15 
LC draft USD 200 per copy 

Export L/C 
Advising confirmed/unconfirmed 
L/C USD 40 

L/C confirmation Depends on each case 
Maturity extension USD 20 / same as advising commission (depends on the period) 
Presentation commission 0.30% with a minimum of USD 100 
Deferred payment / acceptance 
commission (Confirmed LC) 0.25% with a minimum of USD 25 

Revolving LC (Export) Same as advising fees, plus confirmation commission on every period in case 
of confirmation. 

LC transfer to another bank (Re-
advising) USD 10 

Assignment of proceeds to other 
beneficiary on proceeds USD 20 + 0.2% with a minimum of USD 40 

Amendment (excluding amount 
increase and maturity extension) USD 15 per field 

Courier charges USD 15 

Letter Of Guarantee 
LG issuance (Bid Bond) 0.3% with a minimum of USD 10 (or equivalent) on every 3 months 
Issuing performance & advance 
payment LG  0.6%  with a minimum of USD 15 (or equivalent) on every 3 months 

Issuance commission for fully 
secured LGs without interest Issuance commission to be applied for every interval 

Issuance commission for LGs that 
will take effect later than its 
issuance 

USD 10 in addition to issuance commission 

Shipping Guarantee  0.4% on every 3 months interval with a minimum of USD 20 (or equivalent) 
Shipping Guarantee backed by LC USD 50 (or equivalent) 
Advising an LG USD 50 
Amendment (except amount 
increase and maturity extension) USD 20 

Courier charges USD 15 

Collection Bills 
Export commission 0.25% with a minimum of USD 35. 
Import sight commission 1.25% with a minimum of USD 60. 
Return documents without 
payment or acceptance 0.5% with a minimum of USD 30. 

Documents presentation without 
payment 0.5% with a minimum of USD 60. 

Drafts transfer between banks DHL fees (EGP 200). 
Inward Bills for Collection under 
acceptance without bank 
guarantee 

1.25% with a minimum of USD 40. 

Deferred Inward Bills for Collection 1.25% + 0.5% for every 3 months from date of maturity with a minimum of 
USD 60. 



Inward Bills for Collection under 
acceptance with bank guarantee Acceptance until maturity date. 

Draft acceptance commission 
without bank guarantee USD 20. 

Form 4 fees EGP 100. 
Courier Fees  USD 20. 

 


